
Aleksandr Zadorozhnyi

Business Development Executive
Zyfra
http://www.mdc-plus.com

Bilateral Meetings

14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-18.00

Description
Responsible for International sales of MDCplus product www.mdc-plus.com, Industrie du future software
Organization Size
250+
Phone
+79252688078
Email
aleksandr.zadorozhnyi@zyfra.com
Country
Russian Federation
City
Moscow, 15A Leninskiy Ave Google map
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